BOAT

Sundaze

Wett as

Viva la Vida
Loose Change
Serenity

Bang Bang

Nor wegi an Bl ue
Phant om
AquaHol i ¢

Trophy 20 Feb 2022
SAIL NO SKIPPER

2040 S Bailey L Bailey
1325 J Verrier

2061 D Eggins A Lord
2016 P Bloomfield

2039 S Wilkie L Foerder
371 S Mitchell A Daley
1934 S Townsend S Krulow
367 S Miller R Jackson

2849 P Caulfield

Midway Point Yacht Club

START TI ME

Ti me
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00 DNF

FI' NI SH
TI ME
14:14:17
14:29:48
14:18:33
14:30:26
14:17:28
14:13:41
14:22:49
14:12:00
00:00:00

ELAPSED YARD CORRECTED

TIME STICK
01:04:17 108
01:19:48 127
01:08:33 108
01:20:26 127
01:07:28 108
01:03:41 94
01:12:49 108
01:02:00 94
10:50:00 93

TI ME
00:59:31
01:02:50
01:03:28
01:03:20
01:02:28
01:07:45
01:07:25
01:05:57
09:50:32

PL

[eNeoNeNoNolNoNelNolNo)

H CAP
114.31
137.43
113.62
133.05
111.50
103.50
118.31
94.00
109.97

CORRECTED

00:56:14
00:58:04
01:00:20
01:00:27
01:00:30
01:01:32
01:01:33
01:05:57
12:01:37
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